Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com
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Amana Tool CNC High Precision Tool Holder Extensions

Thank you for shopping with us! Heat Treated Alloy Steel ER collet chucks used for different projects and applications;
save money by not purchasing extra-long tools! Choose the correct size spring collet for your bit, set the tool depth, and
tighten the collet nut using the mini wrench. Have the extra reach you need at economical prices.

* 1/4" inner diameter spring collet included

* ER mini nut and spring collet included with each ER straight shank tool extension; ideal for hard to reach surfaces

* Shank to pocket runout 0.0004" (0.01mm)

* Precision ground for best Total Indicator Runout (TIR)

* Spring collets can easily be changed

* Black oxide finish for corrosion protection

* Max RPM = 10,000 for safe operation
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For different inner diameter spring collets: CNC High Precision Spring Collets & CNC High Precision Spring Collet Sets

Inside Overall

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Length Includes RPM Shank Type Price

Diameter

Length


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

TE-100

TE-104

TE-106

TE-110

TE-122

TE-124

TE-102

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

17/64 in

17/64 in

17/64 in

121/32in

55/64 in

55/64 in

17/64 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

4 in

4in

6in

4in

4 in

4 in

4 in

Spring Collet
C0-276, Wrench
WR-120

Spring Collet
C0O-276, Wrench
WR-120

Spring Collet
C0O-276, Wrench
WR-120

Spring Collet
C0O-286, Wrench
WR-120

Spring Collet
C0-296, Wrench
WR-120

Spring Collet
CO-296, Wrench
WR-120

Spring Collet
CO-276, Wrench
WR-120

Different
diameter spring
collets available

Different
diameter spring
collets available

Different
diameter spring
collets available

Different
diameter spring
collets available

Different
diameter spring
collets available

Different
diameter spring
collets available

Different
diameter spring
collets available

57/8in

57/8in

77/8in

61/8in

51/2in

51/2in

57/8in

10,000 for
safe operation

10,000 for
safe operation

10,000 for
safe operation

10,000 for
safe operation

10,000 for
safe operation

10,000 for
safe operation

10,000 for
safe operation

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

3/8 in

Collet
ER-20

Collet
ER-20

Collet
ER-20

Collet
ER-25

Collet
ER-16

Collet
ER-16

Collet
ER-20

$84.87

$86.00

$94.01

$89.60

$84.87

$86.00

$86.00



