## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Amana Tool CNC High Precision Tool Holder Extensions**

Thank you for shopping with us! Heat Treated Alloy Steel ER collet chucks used for different projects and applications; save money by not purchasing extra-long tools! Choose the correct size spring collet for your bit, set the tool depth, and tighten the collet nut using the mini wrench. Have the extra reach you need at economical prices.

- 1/4" inner diameter spring collet included
- ER mini nut and spring collet included with each ER straight shank tool extension; ideal for hard to reach surfaces
- Shank to pocket runout 0.0004" (0.01mm)
- Precision ground for best Total Indicator Runout (TIR)
- Spring collets can easily be changed
- Black oxide finish for corrosion protection
- Max RPM = 10,000 for safe operation





For different inner diameter spring collets: CNC High Precision Spring Collets & CNC High Precision Spring Collet Sets

TE-100	Amana Tool	1 7/64 in	1/4 in	4 in	Spring Collet CO-276, Wrench WR-120	Different diameter spring collets available	5 7/8 in	10,000 for safe operation	1/4 in	Collet ER-20	\$84.87
TE-104	Amana Tool	1 7/64 in	1/4 in	4 in	Spring Collet CO-276, Wrench WR-120	Different diameter spring collets available	5 7/8 in	10,000 for safe operation	1/2 in	Collet ER-20	\$86.00
TE-106	Amana Tool	1 7/64 in	1/4 in	6 in	Spring Collet CO-276, Wrench WR-120	Different diameter spring collets available	7 7/8 in	10,000 for safe operation	1/2 in	Collet ER-20	\$94.01
TE-110	Amana Tool	1 21/32 in	1/4 in	4 in	Spring Collet CO-286, Wrench WR-120	Different diameter spring collets available	6 1/8 in	10,000 for safe operation	1/2 in	Collet ER-25	\$89.60
TE-122	Amana Tool	55/64 in	1/4 in	4 in	Spring Collet CO-296, Wrench WR-120	Different diameter spring collets available	5 1/2 in	10,000 for safe operation	1/4 in	Collet ER-16	\$84.87
TE-124	Amana Tool	55/64 in	1/4 in	4 in	Spring Collet CO-296, Wrench WR-120	Different diameter spring collets available	5 1/2 in	10,000 for safe operation	1/2 in	Collet ER-16	\$86.00
TE-102	Amana Tool	1 7/64 in	1/4 in	4 in	Spring Collet CO-276, Wrench WR-120	Different diameter spring collets available	5 7/8 in	10,000 for safe operation	3/8 in	Collet ER-20	\$86.00